
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
8 

55 
95 
77 
98 
3 

21 
16 
17 
28 
44 
82 
9 

96 
11 
4 

20 
35 

100 

Name 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Vidar Ottosson 
Wincent Palm 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Julian Jennerfors Wollbro 
Rafael Eronen(D) 
Enzo Cohlin(D) 
Arthur Rudolfsson(D) 
Boström Aleksander(D) 
Sigrid Schildt(D) 
Ida Ejremyr(D) 
Lukas Carlström(D) 
William Sandervåg(D) 
Enzo Folgerö 
Arvid Johansson(D) 
Hugo Lindström(D) 
Lilly Sjöstrand(D) 
Dani Gowid(D) 
Elias Rosendal(D) 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
7 
7 
5 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.242 
9.029 

10.950 
10.954 
22.299 
42.453 
42.901 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 
47.967 
48.083 
48.898 
49.012 
48.687 
50.047 
51.368 
51.811 
49.661 
53.803 
56.800 

1:04.214 
1:03.493 

Anmälare 
Leo Lähde 

Tecno Sweden 

Sodakart.se 
Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.242 

Avg. Speed 
64,324 

Best Lap Tm 
47.967 

Best Speed 
68,297 

Best Lap by 
8 - Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
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MKR 3 söndag, Södertälje KRC 
Micro 

Final 

Race started at 15:42:33 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 
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